Arc ProtectionArc Protection
VAMP 321
Modular solutions for flexible arc flash protection
Modern society heavily depends on an
uninterrupted supply of electric power. Prolonged
power outages cause loss of business to the
power supplier and loss of production to the power
consumer. Regardless of how safe a power system

Tests and environmental
VAMP 321Arc Protection 15VAMP 321Arc Protection 15
VAMP 321 order codes
Nominal supply voltage [V]
A =   Power A 110 - 240 V (80 - 265 V ac/dc, T1, A1, SF)
B = Power B 24 - 48 V (18 - 60 V dc, T1, A1, SF)
I/O Card I
A = None
B = 3BIO+2Arc (3 x BI/BO, 2 x Arc sensor, T2, T3, T4)
C = F2BIO+1Arc (Fibre 2 x BI/BO, 1 x Arc loop sensor, T2, T3, T4)
G = 6DI+4DO (6 x DI, 4 x DO)
I = 10DI (10 x DI)
I/O Card II
A = None
G = 6DI+4DO (6 x DI, 4 x DO)
I = 10DI (10 x DI)
I/O Card III
A = None
G = 6DI+4DO (6 x DI, 4 x DO)
I = 10DI (10 x DI)
I/O Card IV
A = None
D = 2IGBT (2 x IGBT High speed outputs),
  excludes I/O Card III, slot 4
G = 6DI+4DO (6 x DI, 4 x DO)
I = 10DI (10 x DI)
Option card I
A = None
D = 4Arc (4 x Arc sensor)
Option card II
A = None
D = 4Arc (4 x Arc sensor)
Analog measurement card [A, V]
A = 3L+U+Io (5/1A)
Communication interface I
A = None
B = RS232 (RS232, IRIG-B)
C = RS232+RJ (RS232, IRIG-B + Ethernet RJ-45 100 Mbs)
D = RS232+LC (RS232, IRIG-B + Ethernet LC 100 Mbs)
N = 2xRJ (Ethernet RJ 100 Mbs, RSTP)
O = 2xLC (Ethernet LC 100 Mbs, RSTP)
Communication interface II
A = None
B = RS232
P = PP (Plastic / Plastic serial fibre)
R = GG (Glass / Glass serial fibre)
Display type
A = 128x64 (128 x 64 LCD matrix)
B = 128x128 (128 x 128 LCD matrix)
C = 128x128Ext (128 x 128 LCD matrix, detachable)
DI treshold voltage
1 = 24 V dc / 110 V ac
2 = 110 V dc / 220 V ac
3 = 220 V dc
V321 -             -                      -
SLOT NUMBERS, see page 3
       1 2 3 4 5    6 7 8     9 10
C = RS232+RJ
(RS232 + Ethernet RJ-45 100 Mbs)
B = 3BIO+2Arc (3 x BI/BO,
2 x Arc sensor, T2, T3, T4)
G = 6DI+4DO (6 x DI, 4 x DO)
D = RS232+LC
(RS232 + Ethernet LC 100 Mbs)
VAMP 321Arc Protection 16VAMP 321Arc Protection 16
DEVICE TRACK RECORD
•  Schneider Electric’s VAMP Range
specialises in protection relays, arc flash